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MAT 111 Engineering Mathematics-I (2+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksID No. Student NameNo. Part A PartB Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

8.3519.00 20.50 39.50 83.50EMB 0001 AFREEN AFREEN 44.001

47.00 87.50 8.75AMAR ANNASAHEB NANDAGANVE 40.50 23.00 24.002 EMB 0002

89.50 8.95ANUPAM SHETTY 43.50 23.00 23.00 46.00EMB 00033

8.7522.00 23.50 45.50 87.50BHARATH T S 42.00EMB 00044

9.5046.50 24.00 24.50 48.50 95.00BHAVANA G SEMB 00055

79.50 7.9538.00 20.00 21.50 41.50CHETHAN P M6 EMB 0006

43.00 84.00 8.4041.00 21.00 22.00CHINMOY KALITAEMB 00077

93.50 9.3523.00 24.50 47.50CHITHRASHREE C 46.00EMB 00088

48.00 96.50 9.6524.00 24.00CHYTRA C S 48.509 EMB 0009

47.50 92.50 9.2523.00 24.5045.00DARSHAN B L10 EMB 0010

82.50 8.2522.50 44.5038.00 22.00DASHARATH APPAYYA VANNUREMB 001111

85.00 8.5022.50 43.50DAWALABHASHA KACHOOR 41.50 21.0012 EMB 0012

45.50 89.50 8.9522.00 23.50DEEPAK BALAPPA SANADI 44.00EMB 001313

96.50 9.6524.00 24.50 48.5048.00EMB 0014 DEVI P B14

45.00 91.50 9.1522.00 23.00D C DHARINI 46.50EMB 001515

48.50 95.50 9.5547.00 24.00 24.50DILIP AEMB 001616

93.50 9.3524.00 24.00 48.0045.50DIVYA S17 EMB 0017

92.00 9.2024.00 47.0045.00 23.00M S DIVYASHREE18 EMB 0018

9.5024.00 47.00 95.0048.00 23.00GAGAN N S19 EMB 0019

8.1040.00 81.0020.00 20.00GANDI SAI SATHWIKA 41.00EMB 002020

88.00 8.8023.00 23.50 46.50GOUDAPPA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 41.50EMB 002121

95.50 9.5524.50 47.5048.00 23.00GOUTHAMIH LEMB 002222

87.00 8.7021.00 42.0045.00 21.00GURUPRASAD R TALAWAREMB 002323
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24 EMB 0024 HARSHA R 38.00 22.00 22.50 44.50 82.50 8.25

25 EMB 0025 HARSHITHA M 48.00 24.00 24.00 48.00 96.00 9.60

26 EMB 0026 HASANSAB 42.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 88.00 8.80

27 EMB 0027 HITESH K 44.50 24.00 24.00 48.00 92.50 9.25

28 EMB 0028 INDU PRIYAM 46.50 23.00 23.00 46.00 92.50 9.25

29 EMB 0029 JEEVITHA K B 45.50 23.00 23.50 46.50 92.00 9.20

30 EMB 0030 MAHALAKSHMI M N 45.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.00 9.30

31 EMB 0031 MALLIKARJUN 41.50 23.00 23.50 46.50 88.00 8.80

32 EMB 0032 MOUNIKA N 48.00 24.00 25.00 49.00 97.00 9.70

33 EMB 0033 NAGARAJ 40.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 82.50 8.25

34 EMB 0034 NANDEESH S HIREMTH 36.50 23.00 23.50 46.50 83.00 8.30

35 EMB 0035 R M NANDISH 22.0041.50 22.00 44.00 85.50 8.55

36 EMB 0036 NAVEEN KUMAR 44.50 24.00 24.00 48.00 92.50 9.25

37 EMB 0037 NAVEEN KUMAR M 46.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 92.00 9.20

38 EMB 0038 NAVEEN KUMAR N V 44.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 9.2092.00

NIRAJ SINGH RATHOUR39 EMB 0040 47.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 93.00 9.30

40 EMB 0041 NISARGA 43.0045.00 21.00 22.00 88.00 8.80
NISCHIT MALLANAGOUD 
DEVARADDIEMB 004241 40.50 23.00 23.50 46.50 87.00 8.70

42 EMB 0043 OMKAR 42.50 22.00 23.50 45.50 88.00 8.80

43 EMB 0044 PADMASHREE S 48.00 24.00 25.00 49.00 97.00 9.70

EMB 0045 POOJA S N 47.00 24.00 25.00 49.00 96.00 9.6044
PRADEEP BASALINGAPPA 
KUNDARANAD 48.00 94.50 9.4545 EMB 0046 46.50 24.00 24.00

EMB 0048 RAMKRUSHNA MURMU 23.00 46.50 87.00 8.7046 40.50 23.50

EMB 0049 RISHA SUBBAIAH B 47.00 24.00 24.00 48.00 95.00 9.5047

48 EMB 0050 SADHANA D J 46.50 23.00 23.00 46.00 92.50 9.25

SAGAR N 42.00 24.00 24.50 48.50 90.50 9.0549 EMB 0051

9.3550 EMB 0052 SAMEEKSHA SHETTY 45.50 24.00 24.00 48.00 93.50

9.3051 EMB 0053 SANDEEP UPADHYAY 48.00 22.00 23.00 45.00 93.00

52 EMB 0054 SANJANA B L 46.50 23.00 24.00 47.00 93.50 9.35

EMB 0055 SANJAY GOUDA 43.50 23.00 23.00 46.00 89.50 8.9553

EMB 0056 SAYANTAN MAUI 23.00 46.00 92.50 9.2554 46.50 23.00

SEJAL ARSE55 EMB 0057 22.00 23.00 45.00 92.00 9.2047.00

56 EMB 0058 SHARANU 42.00 23.00 23.50 46.50 88.50 8.85

Page 2 of 3



MAT 111 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

57 EMB 0059 K SHIVAKUMAR 48.50 24.00 25.00 49.00 97.50 9.75

58 EMB 0060 SHIVALING 41.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 87.00 8.70

59 EMB 0061 SHIVARAJ 41.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 89.00 8.90

60 EMB 0062 SHUBODHKUMAR SHIVARAI 47.50 ABSENT 47.50 FAILFAIL

61 EMB 0063 SOUMYA SABADE 46.00 23.00 23.50 46.50 92.50 9.25

62 EMB 0064 SOURAV N NAIK 45.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.00 9.30

63 EMB 0065 SRIVIDYA R 23.0044.50 24.00 47.00 91.50 9.15

64 EMB 0066 TANVIKA S 47.50 24.00 24.00 48.00 95.50 9.55

65 EMB 0067 TEJKUMAR VS 46.00 24.00 25.00 49.00 95.00 9.50

P VEERESH66 EMB 0068 43.50 20.00 20.50 40.50 84.00 8.40

67 EMB 0069 VIDYA YAMANAPPA ODDODAGI 41.00 23.00 24.00 47.00 88.00 8.80

VIKAS YADAV68 EMB 0070 44.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 92.00 9.20

69 EMB 0071 VISHWANATH K 30.50 19.00 20.50 39.50 70.00 7.00

YASHASWINI R 46.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 94.00 9.4070 EMB 0072
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